
Contact
Tullahoma Branch Office - LASMTC
Address: 

123 NW Atlantic Street
Tullahoma, TN 37388
United States

Phone: 
931-455-7000
866-898-0171
Website:  http://www.las.org/
Email: 
Fax: 
931-455-7003

Please call before coming in to the office. You may not have to come to the
office. LASMTC may be able to help by phone or mail. LASMTC may be able to come
to the county where you live. 

LASMTC only takes legal problems that a person cannot go to jail for. If you have a
criminal case, you need to call the Public Defender’s office.

LASMTC takes as many cases as it can. LASMTC is sorry it does not have enough
lawyers for everyone. If LASMTC cannot take your case, it still may be able to give
you one-time legal advice or tell you where else you can get help. LASMTC also has
booklets on their website.

Tags: 

Service Office
Warren County
Moore County
Lincoln County
Grundy County
Franklin County

tel:931-455-7000
tel:866-898-0171
http://www.las.org/
tel:931-455-7003
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/1205
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/152
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/127
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/115
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/94
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/89


Coffee County
Bedford County

Zip Code: 
38581
38550
38488
38485
38459
38453
37398
37394
37389
37388
37387
37383
37382
37378
37376
37375
37366
37365
37360
37359
37357
37356
37355
37352
37349
37348
37345
37342
37339
37335
37334
37330
37328
37324

https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/79
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/65
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/1032
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/1004
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/989
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/986
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/967
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/962
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/508
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/505
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/503
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/502
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/501
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/498
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/497
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/493
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/491
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/490
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/483
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/482
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/477
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/476
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/475
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/474
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/473
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/470
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/467
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/466
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/464
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/462
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/459
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/455
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/454
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/450
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/448
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/444


37318
37313
37306
37305
37301
37183
37180
37162
37161
37160
37144
37111
37110
37020
37018
+ more...

Print

https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/439
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/434
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/427
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/426
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/422
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/369
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/367
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/357
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/356
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/355
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/346
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/323
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/322
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/253
https://www.tals.org/taxonomy/term/251

